FORAN MINING CORP.

FORAN MINING CORP.

ISIN: CA3449112018

Overview

2024/06/26 21:51:54

Price
2.845 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

2.34% (0.07)

ISIN CA3449112018
Symbol FOM
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 792 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

2.75USD
2.845 USD
2.75USD
2.78 USD
2.819836 USD
1,391
3,922.60

4

271

3.50

3.00

2.50

2.00

L.50

L.00

0.50

0.00

2020

2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/21 =
2024/06/14 ]
2024/06/14 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

o[ [= [= [

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3449112018&ID_NOTATION=38038695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9dcfa2eb26b236cabcfa9e6aa18931af016831468ead1d6a566ced6564b2520&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2b978b9b52b4139c1&time=1719520052&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be2f4bb1495f10919c18c6afcdc641937499057751538a8968494ac62b37404f&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=57baeef4d56b7ad75&time=1719520052&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffae6fac1ddedcea0c61550e13a94e716fdffaa9d844da359b42159e1bf4b53b&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=66a12a628290b3112&time=1719520052&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8937bbd1218bfd53b52952ba2fd173a15fdf417270ad6d3ee2ef3999b49cb86&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3a91dcd8ec56300f8&time=1719520052&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24ea5bf3447789d11177d38a360bee581c610e2563779bc6d50670ed64294a34&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f3df8cccbda1107eb&time=1719520052&tool=RSC

FORAN MINING CORP.

Details

2024/06/26 21:51:54

Price
2.845 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

2.34% (0.07)

CA3449112018
FOM

FINRA other OTC Issues

usD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
792 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 2.75USD
High 2.845 USD
Low 2.75USD
Close (prev. day) 2.78 USD
VWAP 2.819836 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,391
Trading volume 3,922.60
Number of trades 4
Last size 271
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -4.66% +18.30% +50.27%
Perf (abs.) -0.14 +0.43 +0.93
Beta 0.84 0.70 1.07
Volatility 3457 38.83 53.18
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: Fact

Price data

Set

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart
Munich

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/

2.791 USD (127,126
3.047 USD (60,298
3.013 USD (53,360
2.952 USD (33,385

3.370 USD (2024/05/21
2.650 USD (2024/06/18
3.370 USD (2024/05/21
2.410 USD (2023/06/26

= — = — = O DD

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

22:00 3.90 CAD 1.01 1,256

19:15 2.60 EUR 0.00 8

08:03 2.60 EUR 0.00 1

08:10 2.50 EUR 0.00 1

21:51 2.845USD 0.00 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=38038695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32802
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32802
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=265267734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=265690964
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163897767

FORAN MINING CORP.

Issues 26
Duesseldorf 2024/06/ 08:11 2.56 EUR 0.00 1
26
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356011219

FORAN MINING CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CRAN

MINING CORPORATION

Contact Details
FORAN MINING

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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